
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

K 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 

LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 

LC 
LC 

LC 
LC 

No. 
238 
209 
231 
211 
219 
263 
273 
225 
299 
210 
255 
265 
213 
262 
218 
257 
222 
272 
277 

Name 
TOMS STRELE 
KARLIS KIRIKOVS 
MATE KOBAKHIDZE 
ALISE STOLCERMANE 
BRUNO PERLE 
OLIVER KURG 
MARIUS KARCIAUSKAS 
JOEL KASPAR JOEPERE 
ROLANDS SPRUDE 
ILIA SHEREMETA 
HANS MARKUS NARUSK 
MARKO LEOTOOTS 
ARLANDAS ALADAVICIUS 
RALFS STAMERS 
ANDREAS OOPKAUP 
ALOYZAS CEKAVICIUS 
RICARDS RIEKSTINS 
RICARDS KEIKULIS 
FERNANDO PAIMRE 

Nat 
LAT 
LAT 
GEO 
LAT 
LAT 
EST 
LTU 
EST 
LAT 
LAT 
EST 
EST 
LTU 
LAT 
EST 
LTU 
LAT 
LAT 
EST 

Class 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 

Komanda 
SM RACING 
MRG RACING 
AGS RACING 
RM LATVIA 
MRG RACING 
RACING ACADEMY 
LENKTYNIU LINIJA 
RACING ACADEMY 
AJAGS LATVIJA 
SM RACING 
JOG ISOO KARD IKLUB I 
APVA RACING 
LENTYNIU LINIJA 
RM LATVIA 
AGS RACING 
PIL EN A I RA CIN G  T EA M  
RM LATVIA 
MRG RACING 
AERO RACING 

Best Tm 
40.136 
40.164 
40.330 
40.340 
40.387 
40.406 
40.421 
40.444 
40.484 
40.541 
40.631 
40.763 
40.787 
40.934 
40.934 
40.937 
41.213 
41.318 
41.456 

Diff 

0.028 
0.194 
0.204 
0.251 
0.270 
0.285 
0.308 
0.348 
0.405 
0.495 
0.627 
0.651 
0.798 
0.798 
0.801 
1.077 
1.182 
1.320 

In Lap 
8 
6 
8 
6 
7 
8 
7 
8 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
5 
7 
4 
5 
7 

Laps 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 

2nd Best 
40.150 
40.365 
40.440 
40.474 
40.506 
40.620 
40.641 
40.572 
40.654 
40.552 
40.885 
40.916 
40.847 
40.965 
41.161 
41.025 
41.410 
41.424 
41.468 

Comment 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15.09.2023 16:54:50 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LV CH 5 & ROTAX CH 6 
RM Junior 

JUN - Qualification 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 16:48:54 

Rullitis 1.000 km 

15.09.2023 16:50 


